TWO-PIECE
BALL VALVES
HAM-LET H-700 SERIES
TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES H-700 SERIES2 3
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
No. Components Qty Material
1 Nut 1 SST 304
2 Spring Washer 1 SST 304

introduce a higher actuation torque
4 5
H-700 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
- - - -L T1/4 LD00H-7
Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® End
10 - Female End
80 - Male End
85 - Male to Female End
95 - Male to LET-LOK® End
Body and Ends Material
SS - SST  316
End Connection Type
L - LET-LOK® Tube Fitting
N - Threaded NPT
HL - One-Lok Tube Fittings
R - ISO Tapered
G - ISO Parallel
NL - NPT to LET-LOK®
End Connection Size
1/4”  6   MM
3/8”   8   MM
1/2”   10 MM
3/4”   12 MM
1”      25 MM
Valve Series
-
OPTIONAL
SS
Operation Type
LD Locking Device*
BH Butterfly Handle
Seat Material
T  - Modified PTFE
Other end connections are
available upon request.
* Note: LD is  standard
 for Lever  Handle
Treatment
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
SF - Silicone Free
This document is proprietary to UCT and may not be copied, duplicated or used without the permission of
UCT. UCT reserves the right to make changes to any portion of this document at any time without notice.